Clive Holt Proofing for February 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 29th 20:00 Admirable Lad 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 54.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 20:30 Twilight Guest 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 26.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 19:00 Monkmoor Pip 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 30.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 15:40 Ludlow |Pretending 8.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 34.6

Single 29th 15:05 Ludlow |Barrakhov 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 38.6

Single 29th 14:30 Ludlow |Odin's Quest 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 42.6

Single 29th 17:00 Taunton |Brianna Rose 5.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 46.6

Single 29th 16:25 Taunton |Little Else 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 46.6

Single 29th 15:50 Taunton |Imperial Joe 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 50.6

Single 28th 18:00 Kempton |Silver Trumpet 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 54.6

Single 28th 16:35 Moytier 4.20 3.00 Win 1 9.60 42.6
Wincanton

Single 28th 15:20 Bangor- |Stellar Stream 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 33
On-Dee

Single 28th 14:50 Bangor- |Montgomery 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 195
On-Dee

Single 27th 20:30 Ignac Lamar 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 4.5
Southwell

Single 27th 20:00 Sky Dancer 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Southwell

Single 27th 19:00 Brother Dave 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Southwell

Single 27th 17:30 Stroxx 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0
Southwell

Single 27th 14:20 Catterick |Out Of Focus 4.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 3

Single 26th 17:05 Politacus 3.75 3.00 NR - 0.00 6
Plumpton

Single 26th 16:30 Hector Jaguen 5.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 6
Plumpton

Single 26th 15:20 Gerico Ville 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 9
Plumpton

Single 26th 15:35 Ayr Both Barrels 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 12

Single 26th 14:05 Ayr Nights In 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 15

Venice

Single 26th 20:00 Dibble Dabble 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 19:30 Twilight Fun 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -15
Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 16:18 Gibberwell 10.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -12
Chepstow

Single 24th 15:08 Thanksforthehe 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -9
Chepstow Ip

Single 24th 14:33 Blue Hop 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6
Chepstow

Single 24th 16:35 Raffles Wonder 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Newcastle

Single 23rd 19:00 Morlaix 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 0
Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 16:20 Lingfield |Flying Panther 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 3

Single 23rd 16:33 Secret Plan 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 15:30 Don Brocco 6.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 9
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 19:30 L'argent 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 12
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:35 Stintino Sunset 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 15:30 Ludlow |Post Chaise 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 18
Single 21st 14:55 Ludlow |Royal Deeside 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21
Single 21st 15:05 Big Blue Moon 4.33 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 24
Doncaster
Single 20th 16:30 Market |Living's Boy An 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27
Rasen Co
Single 20th 15:10 Taunton |Airtothethrone 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30
Single 19th 19:30 Snooze Lane 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 33
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:10 Carlisle |Fainche 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36
Single 19th 15:30 Carlisle |Paddy 8.50 3.00 Loss F -3.00 39
O'mahler
Single 19th 13:17 Lingfield |Floridian 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 42
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton |Russian 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 45
Ballerina
Single 18th 17:00 We Got Your 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 48
Southwell Back
Single 18th 15:50 Everyonesacriti 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 51
Musselburgh |c
Single 17th 15:57 Louisiana Bay 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18
Newcastle
Single 17th 15:07 King's 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21
\Wincanton Threshold
Single 17th 16:10 Ascot Coco 7.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 24
Mademoiselle
Single 16th 19:45 Ciotog 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 27
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 15:47 Billyjoh 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 27
Southwell
Single 15th 15:12 Mr Stanley 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 19.5
Southwell
Single 14th 16:32 Hereford |Zestful Hope 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 22.5
Single 13th 14:45 Ayr Artic Row 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 25.5
Single 12th 14:00 Catterick |Singapore Trip 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 17.25
Single 12th 19:30 Brodie's Boy 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:45 Gearing's Point 5.00 3.00 Loss - -3.00 23.25
Plumpton
Single 11th 15:27 Lingfield |The Bunt 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 26.25
Single 9th 19:15 Bitcoin Profit 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 29.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:45 Lunar Rocks 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 18:35 Solar Bentley 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.25
Newcastle
Single 8th 15:25 Urban Soldier 4.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 38.25
Huntingdon
Single 8th 13:05 Presenting A 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.25
Huntingdon Queen
Single 8th 16:25 My Friend 8.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 44.25
Doncaster Sean Cancelled
Single 8th 15:15 Lightfoot Lady 4.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 44.25
Doncaster Cancelled
Single 7th 16:10 Kooky 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 44.25
Sedgefield
Single 7th 15:40 Big Bee Hive 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 47.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Sedgefield

Single 7th 15:10 Parvos 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 33.75
Sedgefield

Single 7th 14:40 Leading Force 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.25
Sedgefield

Single 6th 18:30 Tonal 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 17.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 6th 15:50 Taunton |Our Nel 6.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 20.25

Single 6th 14:50 Taunton |Bold Reaction 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.25

Single 6th 16:35 Market  |Elleon 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 26.25
Rasen

Single 6th 15:05 Market |Hashtag Boum 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 29.25
Rasen

Single 6th 13:35 Market |Captain Jack 7.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 18.75
Rasen

Single 5th 19:00 Molly Mischief 4.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 21.75
Southwell

Single 5th 18:00 Hawajes 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 21.75
Southwell

Single 5th 17:00 Velvet Vulcan 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0.75
Southwell

Single 4th 20:30 Crocodile 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 3.75
Newcastle Power

Single 4th 19:00 Swiss Ace 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 6.75
Newcastle

Single 4th 16:17 Lingfield |Victors Dream 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9.75

Single 4th 15:12 Lingfield |Willem Twee 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.75

Single 3rd 18:15 Kempton|Volkan Bey 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 15.75

Single 3rd 16:35 Superbolt 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 7.5
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 19:15 Joshua R 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 10.5
Newcastle

Single 2nd 18:15 Star Zinc 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 135
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:35 Catterick |Guernesey 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.5

Single 2nd 14:35 Catterick |Treaty Boy 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 19.5

Single 2nd 13:47 Lingfield |Dulcet Spirit 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 6

Single 1st 15:45 Copperhead 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9
\Wincanton

Single 1st 15:00 Ffos Las |Gingerbred 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 12

Single 1st 14:00 Ffos Las |Spiced Rum 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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